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UDH Junction Box

Overview:

Versions:

Application

For use under a specific type of hinged Cover for either square, or
rectangular in shape; for cast in poured concrete installation; they

act as a supporting structure for hinged (or blind) cover system;
supplied as a complete, ready-to-install unit; complete with

levelling screw sockets and levelling
feet supplied with sound absorbing caps that mute the echo of

footsteps

Ref UDH - Junction Boxes with levelling feet
UDB -Junction Boxes with a metal sheet from the ceiling side

UDH E2...

Max. trunking width:

2 x 190
+ 2 x 240mm

UDH E4...

Max. trunking width:

2 x 240mm
+ 2 x 340mm

UDH Q2...

Max. trunking width:

4 x 240mm

UDH Q3...

Max. trunking width:

4 x 340mm

[Symbol

Length L [m]

Catalogue
number

Weight 1 pc.

Size b [mm]

Type

Minimum
range of level

Maximum
range of level

UDH E2

356

250412

2,30

257

510

70

130

UDH E2

356

250412

2,30

257

510

70

130

UDH Q2

337

255312

2,76

337

512

70

130

UDH E4

401

251414

3,00

356

513

70

130

UDH E4

401

251414

3,00

356

513

70

130

UDH Q3

404

256314

3,20

404

514

70

130

UDH Q3

404

256314

3,20

404

514

70

130

© 2024 STRADER

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

